PLOT No.409,H.No:8-2-293, Maps Towers,3 
Phase-Ill, Road No.81,Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad (T.G.)-

PLOT No.409,H.No:8-2-293, Maps Towers,3 
Phase-Ill, Road No.81,Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad (T.G.)-

+9140 23555300 

April 2024- March 2025 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

11,04,15,000 (Eleven Crores Four Lakhs and Fifteen 
Thousand Only) 

who may be contacted in case of any queries on the BRSR report: and Compliance Officer, Telephone: +9140 
23555300, Email: secretarial@balaxi.in 

Reporting boundary - Are the disclosures under this report made 
on a standalone basis (i.e. only for the entity) or on a consolidated